DATA SHEET
Keysight MP4300A Series
Modular solar array simulator
(MP4301-04A, MP4361-62A, MP4351A-52A)
Introduction
The Keysight Technologies MP4300A Series Modular Solar Array Simulator (SAS) gives you a new level
of performance in a small footprint. The 2U mainframe can accommodate up to six SAS modules,
providing a compact solution even when the emulation of many PV segments is required. The MP4300A

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2022 - 2024,
Published in USA, July 3, 2024, 3122-1387.EN
Ordering Information
Model Descriptions Remarks
Mainframe
MP4301A  Modular Power System 6 kW Mainframe - 200/208Vac   Holds up to 6 modules
MP4302A Modular Power System 6 kW Mainframe – 380/400/480Vac Holds up to 6 modules
MP4303A Modular Power System 10 kW Mainframe - 200/208Vac   Holds up to 6 modules
MP4304A Modular Power System 10 kW Mainframe – 380/400/480Vac Holds up to 6 modules
Line cord and terminations (plugs)
If the AC input voltage where the SAS system will be used is:
• 180 to 229, 3-phase, please choose a 200/208 VAC model (MP4301A)
• 342 to 528, 3-phase, please choose a 380/400/480 VAC model (MP4302A)
• 180 to 229, 3-phase, please choose a 200/208 VAC model (MP4303A)
• 342 to 528, 3-phase, please choose a 380/400/480 VAC model (MP4304A)
Due to the number of different line cords and terminations worldwide, the MP43xx does not come with line cords or terminations. Users will need to supply
their own depending on the local laws and codes of the country/region where the power supply will be used.
Modules
MP4361A MP4361A Solar Array Simulator Auto Ranging 0-160 V, 0-10 A, 1 kW Mainframe holds up to 6 modules
MP4362A MP4362A Solar Array Simulator Module 0-130 V, 0-8 A, 1 kW Mainframe holds up to 6 modules
MP4351A MP4351A Solar Array Simulator Auto Ranging 0-160 V, 0-10 A, 1.4 kW Mainframe holds up to 6 modules
MP4352A MP4352A Solar Array Simulator Auto Ranging 0-80 V, 0-20 A, 1.4 kW Mainframe holds up to 6 modules
Options
Option UK6 Commercial calibration with test results data
Option GPB GPIB option for MP4301A, M4302A, M4303A and M4304A
Option FL5 Filler Panel for MP4300 Series Mainframes - 5 panels. For proper operation, you must fill any empty slots with filler panels. When
configuring mainframes with less than 6 modules, you must order option FL5 or MP4309A kit.
Accessories 1
1CP104A 2 Rack Mount Flange and handle kit 88.1mm (2U) Phantom Gray
RP7908A Rail Kit for System II Keysight Instrument Racks
Notes:
1. Optional Rack Mount Kit - No spacer is required between mainframes
2. Requires RP7908A rail kit
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG
E-Mail: info@datatec.eu
>>> www.datatec.eu